
2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2013 5:08:22 PM

Men / 3A / All
Session: SA1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Florida Flips 3A 152.300 27.200 23.900 21.900 31.500 23.500 24.300
11 1 1 1 1
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2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Team Results
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Men / 4A / All Ages
Session: SA1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stick It 4A 174.300 28.500 28.400 29.700 28.500 28.300 30.900
21 1 1 1 1

2 Power Tumble 4A 165.500 27.300 23.000 29.000 29.700 27.700 28.800
12 2 2 2 2

3 Florida Flips 4A 149.000 24.100 20.300 26.000 27.900 26.200 24.500
33 4 3 3 4

4 Brandon YMCA 4A 146.600 22.300 22.300 23.900 27.500 25.800 24.800
44 3 4 4 3
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Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013
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Men / 3A / All
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Endry Riañe301
Genesis

9.700 8.300 10.2008.700 9.0008.700 54.600
2 3 2 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Gabriel Weber304
Top Contenders

10.200 7.100 10.0008.900 8.5008.900 53.600
1 7T 1 8 1 2T 2 

2 

Alejandro Fu307
Genesis

8.600 8.400 10.6008.200 8.5007.500 51.800
6T 1T 3 1T 6 2T 3 

3 

Corbett Wilson305
Florida Flips

9.200 7.800 10.3007.900 8.1007.100 50.400
3 4 4 4 8 5 4 

4 

Ethan Hiers303
Florida Flips

9.000 8.400 10.1007.000 8.2007.600 50.300
4T 1T 5T 7 5 4 5 

5 

Daniel Southard302
Florida Flips

9.000 7.100 10.2007.000 8.0008.100 49.400
4T 7T 5T 5T 3 6 6 

6 

Ethan Sebring306
Florida Flips

8.600 7.600 10.6006.300 7.4007.800 48.300
6T 6 8 1T 4 8 7 

7 

Case Keath948
Florida Flips

7.000 7.700 10.6006.600 7.5007.400 46.800
8 5 7 1T 7 7 8 

8 
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2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
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Men / 4A / Younger
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josh Ramirez887
Stick It

9.700 9.400 9.40010.100 10.5009.600 58.700
1 1 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Daniel Andrade889
Power Tumble

9.200 8.500 9.7009.000 9.7009.000 55.100
2 2 3 2T 4T 2 2 

2 

Hatcher Ramsey893
Stick It

8.400 8.200 9.3008.600 9.6008.200 52.300
5T 3 5 6* 8 3 3T

3T

Hayden Ramsey890
Stick It

8.900 7.200 9.3009.100 9.5008.300 52.300
3 4 2 6* 7 4 3T

3T

Gabriel Echeveria892
Power Tumble

8.800 7.000 9.4008.700 8.8009.100 51.800
4 5 4 4T 3 5 5 

5 

Quinn Scarborough888
Florida Flips

8.400 6.600 10.1008.300 7.8009.200 50.400
5T 7T 7 1 2 10 6 

6 

Roger Rodriguez895
Power Tumble

8.100 6.500 9.7007.800 8.1008.400 48.600
7 9 9 2T 6 7 7T

7T

Harrison Thrift891
Florida Flips

7.700 6.700 8.3008.500 8.4009.000 48.600
10 6 6 10 4T 6 7T

7T

Carter Gschwind947
TGR

7.800 6.600 9.0008.100 8.0007.500 47.000
9 7T 8 8 9 8T 9 

9 

Evan Fulton894
Gallagher's

8.000 5.000 8.9007.600 8.0007.400 44.900
8 10 10 9 10 8T 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
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Men / 4A / Older
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milton Fiorilo886
Stick It

9.400 9.600 9.2009.600 10.7009.200 57.700
1T 1 4 10 3 1 1 

1 

Luke Bosworth883
Stick It

9.000 9.400 9.5009.700 9.7009.500 56.800
4 2 3 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Daniel Gonzalez882
Power Tumble

8.600 7.500 9.90010.600 10.1009.600 56.300
5 5 1 2 1 2 3 

3 

Cole Knutson880
Stick It

9.400 8.800 9.6009.900 9.0009.000 55.700
1T 4 2 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Isaiah Vargas877
Brandon YMCA

8.300 9.300 9.5009.300 9.1009.100 54.600
7 3 6 4T 4 4 5 

5 

Daniel Arraiz885
Power Tumble

9.300 5.500 10.1009.400 9.0008.700 52.000
3 11 5 1 8 5T 6 

6 

Ian Walls884
Florida Flips

8.000 7.000 9.5009.200 8.3008.000 50.000
8 7 7 4T 10 9 7 

7 

Scott Kane435
TGR

7.000 6.600 9.4008.900 8.5008.800 49.200
10 8T 8 8 6T 8 8 

8 

Cody Fedorko457
TGR

8.500 7.400 9.5006.800 7.6008.500 48.300
6 6 10 4T 9 10 9 

9 

Christopher Conti876
Brandon YMCA

7.100 6.600 8.7006.200 8.7008.800 46.100
9 8T 11 11 6T 7 10 

10 

Jonathan Williard878
Brandon YMCA

6.900 6.400 9.3008.400 7.0007.900 45.900
11 10 9 9 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
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Men / 5A / All
Session: SA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendell Buhl879
Stick It

8.000 8.600 9.3008.800 10.0008.100 52.800
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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